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Tuesday   1:00 pm Lanes 27 - 32Stardust Bowl No. 2
*** Last week of the season! No points awarded. ***

Secretary/Treasurer: George Brewer

Championship Match
Congratulations to League Champions- Mixers

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Team Standings
Points Points Year-To-Date Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name Won Lost WON Pins HDCP

1 4 Mixers 65 47 127 66824 83900
2 5 God Squad 64½ 47½ 135½ 62658 83289
3 3 Lucky Strikes 64 48 122 61832 83024
4 1 Al Cabonkers 52½ 59½ 124½ 69435 84132
5 2 9 Pin 45 67 96 54031 81206
6 6 Rolin-Dix 45 67 45 29351 41237

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

847 Lucky Strikes 2480 God Squad 1057 Lucky Strikes 3089 God Squad
844 Al Cabonkers 2253 Lucky Strikes 1040 God Squad 2883 Lucky Strikes
837 God Squad 2180 Al Cabonkers 983 Al Cabonkers 2800 Rolin-Dix

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
300 Mike Vaught 690 Glenn Ford 332 Mike Vaught 825 Fred Buck Jr
256 George Brewer 672 Dexter Harrod 297 Fred Buck Jr 822 Glenn Ford
247 Dexter Harrod 668 Mike Vaught 293 Scott Gable 789 Scott Gable

Season High Scores
Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

1046 Lucky Strikes 2932 Mixers 868 Al Cabonkers 2171 God Squad
980 Rolin-Dix 2690 9 Pin

Handicap Game Handicap Series Scratch Game Scratch Series
314 Mike Vaught 783 Russ Huneryager 290 Dexter Harrod 681 Don Giedemann
308 Anthony Diaz 776 Carl Rudzinski 257 George Brewer 646 Mike Ryan
289 Richard Bishop 758 Bob Smith 235 Glenn Ford 578 Ken Tanis
289 Jugo Milsavljevich

Team Rosters
1 - Al Cabonkers  Lane 27  HDCP=139

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
9 Anthony Diaz 160 54 14971 93

33 Ken Tanis 166 48 15985 96
4 Mike Ryan 179 36 16155 90

45 Dexter Harrod 218 1 18382 84

2 - 9 Pin  Lane 28  HDCP=292

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
50 Bruce Spindler 142 70 12847 90
71 John Lachowicz 131 80 9434 72
72 Jim Releford 161 53 14504 90

1 Bruce Beck 121 89 9257 76
18 Terry Morse 163 51 3932 24

3 - Lucky Strikes  Lane 29  HDCP=210

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
67 Jugo Milsavljevich 160 54 15256 95

3 Steve Huffman 119 90 11488 96
19 George Brewer 182 34 17004 93
70 Mike Vaught 184 32 17688 96

4 - Mixers  Lane 30  HDCP=162

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
25 Carl Rudzinski 167 47 16062 96
27 Richard Bishop 151 62 13637 90
10 Don Giedemann 191 26 16081 84

6 Russ Huneryager 190 27 14850 78

5 - God Squad  Lane 31  HDCP=203

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
47 John Barney 158 55 15220 96
29 Fred Buck Jr 154 59 12071 78
58 Glenn Ford 171 44 16468 96
30 Bob Smith 170 45 16370 96

6 - Rolin-Dix  Lane 32  HDCP=242

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
8 Don Rollensen 148 64 7887 53

76 Osceola Sams Jr 142 70 7675 54
14 Scott Gable 151 62 6354 42
13 Jeff Gustke 168 46 8081 48
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Alphabetical List of All Members of This League
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

47 John Barney 15220 96 158 55
1 Bruce Beck 9257 76 121 89

27 Richard Bishop 13637 90 151 62
19 George Brewer 17004 93 182 34
29 Fred Buck Jr 12071 78 154 59

73 George Clemes 419 3 bk168 46
75 Ed DeStJean 0 0 bk172 43

9 Anthony Diaz 14971 93 160 54
58 Glenn Ford 16468 96 171 44
14 Scott Gable 6354 42 151 62

10 Don Giedemann 16081 84 191 26
13 Jeff Gustke 8081 48 168 46
45 Dexter Harrod 18382 84 218 1

3 Steve Huffman 11488 96 119 90
6 Russ Huneryager 14850 78 190 27

71 John Lachowicz 9434 72 131 80

67 Jugo Milsavljevich 15256 95 160 54
18 Terry Morse 3932 24 163 51
22 Richard Pankiewicz 0 0 bk124 86
72 Jim Releford 14504 90 161 53

8 Don Rollensen 7887 53 148 64
25 Carl Rudzinski 16062 96 167 47

4 Mike Ryan 16155 90 179 36
2 Jim Sadler 0 0 bk157 56

76 Osceola Sams Jr 7675 54 142 70

30 Bob Smith 16370 96 170 45
50 Bruce Spindler 12847 90 142 70
33 Ken Tanis 15985 96 166 48
69 Russ Townsend 0 0 bk178 37
70 Mike Vaught 17688 96 184 32

12 Rick Zeller 3773 21 179 36

BLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Dan Barton  Stardust Bowl No. 2BLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Dan Barton  Stardust Bowl No. 2BLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Dan Barton  Stardust Bowl No. 2BLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Dan Barton  Stardust Bowl No. 2BLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Dan Barton  Stardust Bowl No. 2BLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Dan Barton  Stardust Bowl No. 2BLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Dan Barton  Stardust Bowl No. 2BLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Dan Barton  Stardust Bowl No. 2BLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Dan Barton  Stardust Bowl No. 2

www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com

